2A,10W Single Phase Din Rail Mountable Switching Power Supplies
-Full Range Input selection from 90 to 264VAC
-Typical efficiency of 73%
-Compact design with a width of only 22.5mm
-Two years product warranty
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Switching Frequency (typ.) 132 KHz
Min. Isolation Voltage -AC (Input-FG) 1500 VAC

Cooling Free Air Convection
Pollution Degree 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. PSS10/5/2
Output Voltage 5 VDC
Output Current 2000 mA
Output Wattage 10 W
Efficiency (min.) 71%
Efficiency (typ.) 73%
Input Voltage Range 90 - 264 VAC
Standard Packing Qnty 1
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (H x W x D) 90 X 22.5 X 114 mm
Weight 120 g
Case Material Plastic
Packing 0.21 kg ; 56 pcs / 12.5 kg / 2.16 CUFT
APPROVALS
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50